
2020 State CCC Coordinators 8/31/2020

Agency name Coordinator name Email address

Accountancy Board Karen Salyer karen.salyer@acc.state.oh.us

Adjutant General Pamela Schaal pamela.a.schaal.nfg@mail.mil

Joanne Seitz joanne.a.seitz.nfg@mail.mil

Administrative Services Jeff Miller jeff.miller2@das.ohio.gov

Jackie Murray jackie.murray@das.ohio.gov

Aging, Dept. of Megan Lentz mlentz@age.ohio.gov

Agriculture, Dept. of Tracy Intihar tracy.intihar@agri.ohio.gov

Lauren Spieth lauren.spieth@agri.ohio.gov

Air Quality Development Authority Sandra Langston sandra.langston@aqda.state.oh.us

Architects Board Cheryl Thaxton cheryl.thaxton@arc.ohio.gov

Arts Council Katie David katie.davis@oac.ohio.gov

Katie Monahan katie.monahan@oac.ohio.gov

Athletic Commission Judy McCarty judy.mccarty@aco.ohio.gov

Attorney General Janice D'Alessandro Janice.D'Alessandro@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

Amanda Koren amanda.koren@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

Auditor of State Sally Hauser sahauser@ohioauditor.gov

Broadcast Educational Media Commission Laura Bryson laura.bryson@broadcast.ohio.gov

Budget and Management, Office of Ryan Garber ryan.garber@obm.ohio.gov

Bureau of Workers' Compensation Kris Blateri kristanna.B.1@bwc.state.oh.us

Kelly Hopkins kelly.h.1@bwc.state.oh.us

Felichia Richardson felichia.r.1@bwc.state.oh.us

Capitol Square Review and Advisory BoardDayna Jalkanen djalkanen@ohiostatehouse.org

Dennis Waites dwaites@ohiostatehouse.org

Career Colleges and Schools Board Laura Essman laura.essman@scr.state.oh.us

Casino Control Commission Maria Saliaris maria.saliaris@casinocontrol.ohio.gov

Chemical Dependency Board Jill Smock jill@ocdp.ohio.gov

Chiropractic Board Liz Moore liz.moore@chr.state.oh.us

Civil Rights Commission Aman Mehra aman.mehra@civ.ohio.gov

Commerce, Dept. of Katie Balderson catherine.balderson@com.state.oh.us

Nabeel Khoury nabeel.khoury@com.state.oh.us

Consumers' Counsel Laurie Knight laurie.knight@occ.ohio.gov

Cosmetology and Barber Board Amy Bergstrom amy.bergstrom@cos.ohio.gov

Ed Highley ed.highley@cos.ohio.gov

Counselor & Social Work Board Bill Hegarty bill.hegarty@cswb.ohio.gov

Court of Appeals Jeffrey Hagler Jeffrey.Hagler@SC.OHIO.GOV

Court of Claims Patti Reid preid@ohiocourtofclaims.gov

Dental Board Shannon Stimer shannon.stimer@den.ohio.gov

Development Services Agency Motaz Mandili Motaz.mandili@development.ohio.gov

Latisha Washington latisha.washington@development.ohio.gov

Developmental Disabilities, Dept. of Zoe Smoot zoe.smoot@dodd.ohio.gov

Education, Dept. of Stacey Callahan stacey.callahan@education.ohio.gov

Education, School for the Blind Morgan Bonito bonito@osdb.oh.gov

Denise Howard dhoward@ossb.oh.gov

Education, School for the Deaf Morgan Bonito bonito@osdb.oh.gov

Karen Scholl scholl@osdb.oh.gov

Elections Commission Christopher Hughes chris.hughes@elc.state.oh.us

Embalmers and Funeral Directors Board Jarrod Williams jwilliams@funeral.ohio.gov

Employment Relations Board Judy Knapp judith.knapp@serb.state.oh.us

Engineers and Surveyors Board Lisa Dodge lisa.dodge@pes.ohio.gov

Environmental Protection Agency Rachel Ballard rachel.ballard@epa.ohio.gov

Justin Shuman justin.shuman@epa.ohio.gov

Environmental Review Appeals CommissionJulie Slane julie.a.slane@erac.ohio.gov

Ethics Commission Molly Bruns Molly.bruns@ethics.ohio.gov

Expo Commission Jo Ellen Albanese j.albanese@expo.ohio.gov

Alicia Shoults a.shoults@expo.ohio.gov

Facilities Construction Commission Marshie Skinner marshie.skinner@ofcc.ohio.gov

Governor's Office Carrie Stought carrie.stought@governor.ohio.gov

Health Department Darren Hurt darren.hurt@odh.ohio.gov

Dulce Lobato dulce.lobato@odh.ohio.gov

Higher Education Department Drew White dwhite@highered.ohio.gov

House of Representatives April Harrison april.harrison@ohiohouse.gov

Housing Finance Agency Christine Proebstl cproebstl@ohiohome.org

Lee Walters lwalters@ohiohome.org

Industrial Commission Susan Byrd susan.byrd@ic.ohio.gov

Jim Fritz james.fritz@ic.ohio.gov

Adam Gibbs adam.gibbs@ic.ohio.gov
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Inspector General Marcy Goad marcy.goad@oig.ohio.gov

Insurance, Dept. of Tom Botsko Thomas.botsko@insurance.ohio.gov

Margaret McDaniel peggy.mcdaniel@insurance.ohio.gov

Job and Family Services Carla Hall carla.hall@jfs.ohio.gov

Annie Pleasant- annie.pleasant-combs@jfs.ohio.gov

Joint Committee on Agency Rule Larry Wolpert Larry.Wolpert@jcarr.state.oh.us

Joint Legislative Ethics Committee Diana Brnusak diana.brnusak@jlec.state.oh.us

Judicial Conference Justin Long justin.long@sc.ohio.gov

Lake Erie Commission Sandra Kosek-Sills sandra.kosek-sills@lakeerie.ohio.gov

Latino Affairs Annette Reyes annette.reyes@ochla.state.oh.us

Legislative Service Commission Rachel Lyons rachel.lyons@lsc.ohio.gov

Dawn Palmer dawn.palmer@lsc.ohio.gov

Library Board Tracy Grimm tgrimm@library.ohio.gov

Liquor Control Commission Sarah Creedon sarah.creedon@lcc.ohio.gov

Lottery Commission Nick Ciofani nick.ciofani@lottery.ohio.gov

Joseph Ganim joe.ganim@lottery.ohio.gov

Lauren Medina lauren.medina@lottery.ohio.gov

Medicaid, Department Kelley Higginbotham kelley.higginbotham@medicaid.ohio.gov

Celeste Willis celeste.willis@medicaid.ohio.gov

Medical Board Reesa Carter reesa.carter@med.ohio.gov

Jerica Stewart jerica.stewart@med.ohio.gov

Mental Health and Addiction Services, Dept. ofSteven Gleich steven.gleich@mha.ohio.gov

Minority Health Commission Amy Elbaor amy.elbaor@mih.ohio.gov

Motor Vehicle Repair Board Kimberly Peppers Kimberly.peppers@crb.state.oh.us

Natural Resources, Dept. of Sharon Maynard sharon.maynard@dnr.state.oh.us

Nursing Board Simone Leigh sleigh@nursing.ohio.gov

Occupational and Physical Therapy Board Missy Anthony missy.anthony@otptat.ohio.gov

Opportunities for Ohioans w/Disabilities Fern Miele Fern.Miele@ood.ohio.gov

Geoffrey Smith geoffrey.smith@ood.ohio.gov

Barbara Cartwright barbara.cartwright@ood.ohio.gov

Taylor Claybaugh taylor.claybaugh@ood.ohio.gov

Petroleum Underground Storage Tank BoardJohn Hickey jhickey@petroboard.org

Pharmacy Board Matt Corlett matt.corlett@pharmacy.ohio.gov

Psychology Board Amanda Danko Amanda.danko@psy.ohio.gov

Public Defender Office Amanda Hansel amanda.hansel@opd.ohio.gov

Terri Wilson terri.wilson@opd.ohio.gov

Public Safety, Dept. of Cynthia Ellis cdellis@dps.ohio.gov

Brandy Ward bnward@dps.ohio.gov

Public Utilities Commission Gary Allen Gary.Allen@puco.ohio.gov

Public Works Commission Martha Dinneen martha.dinneen@pwc.ohio.gov

Racing Commission Bill Crawford bill.crawford@racing.ohio.gov

Rehabilitation and Correction, Dept. of Leslie Tilton leslie.tilton@odrc.state.oh.us

Nicolle Wampler nicolle.wampler@odrc.state.oh.us

Secretary of State Heather Moore-Kester hmooreke@ohiosecretaryofstate.gov

Mona Reed Mreed@ohiosecretaryofstate.gov

Senate Lauren Potts lauren.potts@ohiosenate.gov

Service and Volunteerism, Commission on Carrie Niino-Koontz carrie.niino-koontz@serveohio.gov

Southern Ohio Agriculture & Comm Devel Donald Branson soacdfdon@cinci.rr.com

Speech and Hearing Professionals Board Gregg Thornton gregg.thornton@shp.ohio.gov

Supreme Court Bethany Boston bethany.boston@sc.ohio.gov

Davina Tate davina.tate@sc.ohio.gov

Tax Appeals Board Kathleen Crowley kathleen.crowley@bta.ohio.gov

Taxation, Dept. of Kay Green grenee.green@tax.state.oh.us

Amy Malone amy.malone@tax.state.oh.us

Transportation, Dept. of Maria Johnson maria.johnson@dot.ohio.gov

Jessica Koren jessica.koren@dot.ohio.gov

Treasurer of State Kimberly Flasher kim.flasher@tos.ohio.gov

Tuition Trust Authority Kimberly Fisher kfisher@collegeadvantage.com

Turnpike Commission Lauren Hakos lauren.hakos@ohioturnpike.org

Veterans Services, Dept. of Valerie Bennett valerie.bennett@dvs.ohio.gov

Joseph Fanell joseph.fanell@dvs.ohio.gov

Veterinary Medical Board Theresa Stir info@ovmlb.state.oh.us 

Vision Professionals Board Marlene Anielski Marlene.Anielski@vision.ohio.gov

Youth Services, Dept. of Regina Curtis regina.curtis@dys.ohio.gov

Doneta Riegsecker doneta.riegsecker@dys.ohio.gov


